Building Name

Custodial Operations
703 South Greer
12/1/17-12/31/17
Average Grade
89.6%
92.6%
87.2%
87.1%
86.5%
94.5%
86.8%
92.7%
82.6%
90.0%
91.4%
89.5%
87.8%
81.2%
85.6%
86.2%
89.2%
94.5%
87.1%
81.7%
88.9%
91.4%
88.1%
89.9%
90.4%
95.2%
89.5%
84.0%
85.5%
83.1%
84.7%
86.9%
92.0%
93.4%
90.5%
87.4%
90.7%
86.5%
86.6%
94.3%
91.4%
88.3%
89.1%
88.4%
89.2%
91.2%
92.8%



Custodial Operations
703 South Greer
12/1/17-12/31/17
93.2%
89.0%
94.7%
90.6%
90.6%
95.4%
82.5%
92.2%
92.9%
90.3%
91.7%
88.4%
93.7%
91.2%
95.8%
85.6%
87.5%
89.9%
87.0%
89.7%
90.8%
93.2%
89.5%
91.5%
90.0%
91.5%
93.9%
91.0%
89.6%
87.3%
91.8%
85.3%
81.5%
91.6%
88.6%
85.6%
82.6%
87.0%
94.5%
89.4%
92.7%
89.2%
88.9%
88.3%
83.3%
85.6%
86.2%
88.6%

EansEl
fodRoadEl
FoxMeadowsEl
Gardenview®l
Gestermi
GeogianbilsMi
Germanshire®l
GermantownEs,
Germantown H.5./Germantown Stadium
GermantownMs.
GetwellBuslot
Getwene
Goodetel
Gordonel
Grahamwood®l
Grndviewts
WomitonEl
WamitonWi
WamitonMi
HoveviewMi
Howkins MilsEl
WcoryRidge®l
WcoryRidgeM
WghlandOaksES,
WghlandOaksMs.
HomeskdE
wamwels
dewide
doeonel
JomnpFreeman
KateBonaE
KateBondMi
Keystone®l
Kingsuyctc
KingsbuyEl
KingsburyMi/Wi
woywi
KughtRoad®l
LaRoselem
leviEi-es
lowranceES.
LucieE CampbellE1-048
weEs.
MaconHallEs.
MagnolaEl
Maintenance Warehouse (Farmille)
ManassasWi



Custodial Operations
703 South Greer
12/1/17-12/31/17
92.5%
90.5%
91.5%
90.6%
91.0%
81.7%
93.1%
89.3%
90.3%
86.7%
87.4%
90.7%
90.8%
92.0%
86.7%
91.2%
88.9%
86.2%
89.9%
97.5%
84.5%
87.6%
86.9%
85.5%
97.2%
85.8%
90.8%
82.8%
88.0%
87.7%
90.6%
94.7%
85.2%
88.1%
86.9%
89.0%
94.2%
89.4%
89.8%
86.8%
84.5%
86.9%
84.1%
98.4%
85.4%
83.4%
96.3%
100.0%

Maxine Smith STEAM Academy
MeroseHi
Messick Custodial Operations
Michel i
Mipisganms.
Newberyel
NorthAreaOffice
NorthavenEs.
Northeast Prep Academy
Northeast Regional Office
NorthsideWi
oakforestEl
Oakhaven®l
Oakhaventi
oakehirer
ovetonti
peabodyEl
PyamidAct
Rainswood Center
RabBartMeadowsEl
RabEguthi
RalEgetMi
Ricvandel
Ridgeway Early Learning Center
RdgewayMi
RdgewayMi
RiveviewMi
RiverwoodsEl
RobertRehurch
RossE
Roler
scenichils®l
seatter
shadyGroveEl
shapeEl
sheffiacrc
sheffioaE
sheffieldmi/i
Shelby County Schools Welcome Center
sheloy OaksEl
sherwoodEl
sherwoodMi
shrineschool
snowdenSchool
southparkEl
Southeast Truancy Office
southwestce



Custodial Operations
703 South Greer
12/1/17-12/31/17
92.7%
91.5%
87.3%
87.5%
87.0%
87.4%
93.2%
90.0%
93.8%
88.4%
85.9%
92.6%
89.5%
88.5%
87.4%
86.6%
85.6%
85.1%
81.9%
90.2%
93.4%
89.6%
91.4%
92.9%
89.2%

Southwind H.S./Southwind Stadium
SpringdaleEl
TeachersLmAcad
Treadwellel
Treadwell Mi/Hi
Trezevantctc
TrezevantMi/Hi
Vollentineet
WHBrewster
Wells StationEl
Westhavenel
Westsidetl
Westwood Hi
White StationEl
White StationHi
White StationMi
Whitehaven &l
Whitehaven Hi
Willow 0aks
Winchesterel
Winridgeel
Wooddalewi




